

SLP(C)No. 1385-1387 OF 2003

ITEM No.49

Court No. 8

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1385-1387/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 7/11/2002&27/11/2002 in WA 2830/02
,WA 2690/02,2646/02 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

R.S. JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)

Date : 05/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran,ASG.

Mr. Vipin Sanghi,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. Vinod M.P.,Adv.

Mr. A.K.Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair,Adv.

Mr. P.B.Suresh,Adv.for

M/s. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J

.SP2

The matters are adjourned for four weeks, as prayed
for.

.SP1

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master