

0

ITEM NO.104 (M)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 865-867 OF 2005

R.S. JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 868 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)
Civil Appeal NO. 869-870 of 2005
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 871 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh,ASG
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.(N.P)
Mr. P.K. Jayakrishnan,Adv.

M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. M.P. Vinod ,Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur) (Vijay Dhawan)
PS to Registrar Court Master